 489 Mountain Highway, Bayswater, VIC 3153
Email: info@plumberschoice.com.au  •  Ph: (03) 9720 8274
JA N  –  F E B
ED IT ION
167• •
Luke's Editorial
HOW TO ORDER
Online - 24 hours
Email - 24 hours
Phone - Business Hours
(03) 9720 8274
Our knowledgeable staff will take your order.
At our Trade Outlets
Monday - Friday
489 Mountain Highway, Bayswater, VIC 3153
4/200 Woodpark Road, Smithfield, NSW 2164
Personal Sales Rep
Your personal Sales Representative is able to tailor
our service to suit your needs.
Shop  Trade Only from the palm of your hand!
LUKE BOLTON - DIRECTOR, PLUMBERS CHOICE
"Who remembers                Magazine?"
Check our front page for a Mad Magazine style fold in.
Mad Magazine was known to be innovative and rebellious. When every magazine
in the world was doing fold outs Mad Magazine came up with a fold in.
At Plumbers Choice we like to think we are also innovative and rebellious, when
every merchant was freely selling plumbing products to anyone who wanted
them, Plumbers Choice introduced a Trade Only policy.
Our Trade Only policy bucked the trend of DIY plumbing. Today there are a number
of Trade Only suppliers. Sales in the Trade Only sector continue to grow rapidly.
Our Goal is to change the way plumbing supplies are sold in Australia to a Trade
Only industry.
If you care about your trade and your business make it your New Year's resolution
to give us a go, you won't be disappointed.
Kit includes:
• Steel vent and cowl
• �BAL rated flashing to suit steel roof
• Steel to PVC insulated adaptor
BAL29
Red Silicone Kit
BAL12.5
Black Flashing Kit
Code: 8876 Code: 8877
BAL RATED
DRAINAGE VENT
& FLASHING KIT  150mm
Minimum
Metal
Roof
PVC
Vent Pipe
Steel
Vent Pipe
Steel Vent
Cowl
Insulated
PVC Adaptor
PATENTED
  �Saves Space, ONE
Connector does it all!
  �12mm internal bore for
better gas flow
  �Flame resistant
stainless steel
  AGA Approved  8633G
  1/2" M+F & 1/2" F+F
APPROVEDEXTENDOEXTENDOEXTENDO